
Office of the Municipal Councilors
NORTH 24 PARGANAS.

of Baduria

PrN -743401
Shri Rqm Prosod Biswqs

Executive Officer
BADURIA MTINICIPALITY

24 PARGANAS (N)

Ref No.. M.+na. l.l?: Av, f n I e

il - hatluriamunicipalify(rDgmail.com
Mob-9051127319

FAX / PHONE 03217 238-460 (O)
PHONE 032t7 237-636(0)

Datect-29/ oZ/202o.

't-o . ri-L vva,>+v,*.a- [ cnttedov t
15, S1-,5n' gfu- fit
Arsr{a zqjfdv%.a,,--, t Qa'n'e'ooL 

.- 7oo)zQ, u)^- Go^,,2d-* \ls - st'X"-a-{

SrnL : o. a 2\+ f 't'o 
', 

( 
' 
--"*"*' Po l l*t

A.^d-*,ttwn g 
^ti*6^; 

ret);;; ̂
*,,yru, 

n, : :! ffiy :? ;::,*.{'
n( ,**, )rs'is,e) E,v f A',o^i,;;6*':t'''l-,. 

ro Gr"n,..,rnt" #;#; I ;1, i:*i *1 ^3;; : J' T* *u
s^tkL^,F* *t , KolKa"^'"'

a,Lu ns t-, 9 *" i-Try::;-Y ;-*^ S ;
(; ) a- L* /ff*;"t t/v\4ot"'- '+' i v^o-fuz'^* -

'i,^,"^-J^@u,', 
I :?'#XK)* f r,^e*";t *:' r .

ur "k 
) "o*r'"i^6 t* 

t . .,^ I r.l* ; ,,^-*rq.,+*rl) 
t'n'rL';'

(ii) Nro pr-*h'" *'"t ry/^*: " pu.tuz r-"'^l:y:,
' 'u.r. [r, -rt-, -*"' F *:rY#,)"^hv*a1'-ntk-@)

i bnn^Jra lx.^{k"J 6.rYH[i; -*^*1 H4--

;Wtrtr;;'u't*Ary A, +,^ u-*z' il>l-

(iii) rknnu"*, f eayrX'T* !;i":;'r, tyi7"t,
' 

^n+ "r";> -z*hr',"/-",4 tr=*-iru ;nL)"*t"tt:7
U-ry''X i av't"*-n-'-L^122 l''t' " /-r'u^ o' (

"L{.1*Y4.
ttu S N-t n',otu-t- ,* e,r#n^l,fuou*1 .'1"fr:,' 

NL A )-

\ '7z t-d1 o^^-'-li.r^ a-b't- k* -q'fu^,Y 2'"^'-
a,D^^'ua- b *At"t c-"-'^t"t*H'^-' 

'g+'#ff



Office of the Municipal Councilors
NORTH 24 PARGANAS.

of Baduria

-743407
Shri Rqm Prosod Biswos 6gE%\Wmait * bad u riam u nicipatty(dgmail.com

Executive Officer /^Sl%-t-L,\N Mob-905127319
BADUzuAMUNrcrpALrry IJg/ il#, F\ FAX/pHoNE 03217 238-460(o)24rARGANAS(N) \\1 lyp 7 7 pHoNE 0r2t7 237_636(0)

a ef N o..Q. !!./. 9.?. 8..

*ffi?,;;^ knm euv+"Lun'x 4w'
T''-' c'*'lt-'rn *1-'Y "3-1;" [&

bfl fr; -. ^*fr'n 
n^!5u+rrr*"uM4s A -L-

w-^c--1, , tNLry" t- a^r} ,* ,r'""-- ^At-^"v'*i 
ve-vts"6 

'

-zo'lJ*'irtr'4' o-'- h"n'* a'"'" ua 
,-g'r"l .w''n--x 

t-+'-*ry

vwJ^^ vrt-- 4** +-,-zla.Lt *rr*u+tV bpn"n*"r;; vrh"' a'"a-4t**;fr; -"# b'^.',

w,.,,4^_u ?'!-#trT,*;;^il "w *r#"u4[;:*o-lt,'
Pll'actoo'O z

NO

cory;,\--a'/#'

;1.11 " "rb, *ev,," * lmn(Yry,t :";-'l

X-6^t)8T^"1+F"a% ,

ffi;-r-
cxecuutn O11i.ct: r

Baduria Municipa^tit1't."}tcthg,*m.-

2,1i.lr acrter{Ntwna 
Oa i^' /"ZJ_rir^t:^ +"

4 -+*N^/LA
E,F lce,cPcBM,,

b^/qiel cD

&9*"-'-
*.mHffia,,



rlle No,L- l+u l t\'t't)ttottzv r.-r.rLqLrlv

Memo no. : L-r4?]:lLL) /7 512012-DL&l,RO/168600

To

: Dated:

North 24 parganas at Barasat

The Land Reforms Commissioner and Principal Secretary to the Government of West Bengal,
Land and Land Reforms and Refugee Relief and Rehabilitation Department,'
Naba nna, Howrah - 711102.

all encumbrances.

5ub:- lnter-Departmental Transfer of 10.77 acres of land over different plots
. at Mouza- Chargaripur, J.L No,111 under p.S.- Baduria in favour of the

UD&MA Department, Govt, of W.B, for Setting up of Dumping Ground by
Baduria Municlpality,

Ref :- UD&MA Deptt's memo no.zg-MA/OlC-6ltL-3lzoLl, Dtd.16/1/2018

Sir,

ln connection with the subject referred above tlie a.L a L.R.o., Baduria has initiated a proposar for
lnter-Departmenta I Transfer 10,77 acres of land over different Plots at Mouza- Charganpur, Li frf".fif
under P.s.- Baduria in favour of the Urban Development & Municipal er"irs o"part.'"-ni, *ri. 

"t 
*,u.

for the aforesaid purpose, The land scheduled is annexed in separate sheet.
This land is recorded in favour of the collector North 24 Parganas in LR Khatian no.01 and free from

UD & MA Deptt. has is-sued Requisition Letter vide memo under reference.
ln the above context the undersigned is forwarding the case records to your kind end with

recommendation of IDT in, favour of the Urban Development & Munlcipal Affahs Department, Govt. of
W.B., for.your kind perusal and necessary approval.

Tha nking you,

Enclosure: Case record ( Sheets)
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